
2023 - 2024 STAFF DIRECTORY
Discovery High School

3401 Fong Ranch Road, Sacramento, CA 95834
Office: (916) 928 - 5200 | Fax: (916) 928 - 5222

ADMINISTRATION
Matt Hinton, Principal Ext. 75012 Admin. Bldg. mhinton@natomasunified.org

FRONT OFFICE
Dori Estes, School Secretary Ext. 75001 Admin. Bldg. destes@natomasunified.org
Marlene Tucker, Office Specialist III/Adult Ed. Ext. 75003 Admin. Bldg. mtucker@natomasunified.org
Sheng Vue, Registrar/Office Specialist II Ext. 75002 Admin. Bldg. shengvue@natomasunified.org

TEACHING STAFF
Andrew Martinez, RSP/SPED Ext. 75214 B-104 amartinez@natomasunified.org
Anna Hathaway, English Ext. 75212 B-102 ahathaway@natomasunified.org

Corrynn Beals, Cosmetology
Ext. 75020 E-101 & E-102

cbeals@natomasunified.org
Ext. 75233 C-103

Deborah Serna, Science Ext. 75201 A-101 dserna@natomasunified.org
Jeff Bailey, Construction Ext. 75121, 75122 CTE Building jbailey@natomasunified.org
Kyra Hatcher, History Ext. 75231 C-101 khatcher@natomasunified.org
Marc Clark, APEX Ext. 75232 C-102 mclark@natomasunified.org
Marcus Luna, Art & P.E. Ext. 75211 B-101 mluna@natomasunified.org
Mike McKibbon, History Ext. 75216 B-106 mmckibbon@natomasunified.org
Shannon Morgan, English Ext. 75213 B-103 smorgan@natomasunified.org
Stephanie Kocher, Math Ext. 75215 B-105 skocher@natomasunified.org
Vada Fallon, Hospitality Ext. 75102 Cafe lfallon@natomasunified.org

SUPPORT STAFF
Charles Lawrence, School Counselor Ext. 75015 Admin. Bldg. clawrence@natomasunified.org
Matt Silva, Promise Program Ext. 75202 A-102 msilva@scoe.net
Nick McIntosh, School Psychologist Ext. 75010 Admin. Bldg. nmcintosh@natomasunified.org
Vacant, TOSA/Indep. Study Ext. 75014 Admin. Bldg. TBA
Vacant, Instructional Assistant SPED Ext. 75214 B-104 TBA

CUSTODIANS
Isidro Cabezas, Custodian Ext. 75055 Multi Purpose Rm. icabezas@natomasunified.org
Ruben Barajas-Orosco, Lead Custodian Ext. 75055 Multi Purpose Rm. rbarajas@natomasunified.org

CAMPUS SECURITY
Jose Romo, Campus Security Ext. 75066 Admin. Bldg. jromo@natomasunified.org
Ted Martin, Campus Security Ext. 75066 Admin. Bldg. tmartin@natomasunifed.org
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